Potomac Marlins

#100 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:47 PM 12/6/2023 Page 1
Sport Fair Winter Classic 2023 - 12/7/2023 to 12/10/2023

Sport Fair Winter Classic 2023
Hosted by Potomac Marlins
Meet Program - Sunday 12 & Under Boys

#102 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Starts at 12:44 PM

Meet Record: 1:42.79 2019 Potomac Marlins
1:55.99 PVJO
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat12:25PM
1 MAKO-PV B 1:55.09 PV]O
2 CAA-MD A 1:51.37 PV]O
Flores. Liam 12 Xie, William 12
Fernandez, Lukas 12 Sorensen, Charles 12
3 YORK-PV A 1:50.26 PV]JO
Gilliland. Patrick 12 Gori, Theo 12
Kelly, Joseph 12 Leis, Jack 12
4 MAKO-PV A 1:47.58 PV]O
5 LBA-MD A 1:50.19 PV]O

Permison. Tommv 11
Ciarlo, Marco 12
6 AAC-PV A

Campbell, Satya 12
Dyer, Matthew 12
1:50.72 PV]O

Ledford, Miles 11
Abbott, Timmy 12

Kuane. Aaron 12
Moten, Karon 12

7 SDS-PV A 1:54.50 PVJO
Vertriest, Xander 11 Zein, Nicco 12
Schmitt, Andrew 11 Stenberg, Charlie 12

8 PM-PV A 1:55.23 PV]JO

Carrado. Sam 12 Heron, Taran 11
Mahar, Mike 12 Hambey, Max 12
Heat 2of2 Finals Startsat12:28 PM

1 MAS-MD A
Priimak. Daniel 12
Davis, Jonah 11

2 SDS-PV B
Hiscock, Will 11
Pardo, Benjamin 11

3 PM-PV B
Fortes, Eliiah 12
Chan, David 12

2:12.12
Goldbloom, Zachary 11
Kobilarov, Alex 11

2:01.55
Bussey, Joseph 11
Askvig, Lukas 12

2:00.26
Cornell, Andrew 12
Joyner, Ramon 12

4 YORK-PV B 1:56.82
Nielsen. Grant 12 Whang, Christopher 12
Langsdale, Beckett 11 Mata, |P 12

5 CAA-MD B 1:58.14
Otten, Kellan 12 Kenyon, Harrison 11
Li, Weiming 12 Wang, Charles 11

6 AAC-PV B 2:00.62

Pineiro, Lucas 11
Gonzalez, Vikas 11
7 BWST-PV A

Hom. lackson 12
Mello, Kieran 11

Coleman, Will 11
Friend, Joshua 12
2:09.83

Sultan, Brock 12
Mahadevan, Vilva 12

Meet Record: 1:56.06 2012 SNOW Swimming
S. Oliver, S. Hunter, J. Smolsky, ]. Moore
2:14.39 PVJO
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat12:30 PM
1 LBA-MD A 2:12.70 PV]O
Saulo. lack 10 Zohorsky, Jack 9
Campbell, George 10 Hupp, Connor 10
2 MAKO-PV A 2:11.13 PV]JO
3 PM-PV A 2:09.89 PV]O
Powell-Switai, Benton 10 Manning, Greyson 10
Zenyuh, Nolan 10 Mancari, Ezra 9
4 YORK-PV A 2:01.37 PVIO
Soukunp. Aidan 10 Maijor, Teddy 10
Chawla, Vikas 10 Klett, Daniel 10
5 CAA-MD A 2:07.17 PV]O
Li. Harvev 10 Vu, Grant 10
Chen, Dylan 8 Chen, Nathan 10
6 YORK-PV B 2:11.11 PV]JO
Owens, Harrison 10 Bittenbender, Reid 10
Lindroos, Ciaran 10 MacKay, Bryce 10
7 AAC-PV A 2:11.44 PV]O
Cameron. Asher 10 Aldonas, Jancsi 10
Pineiro, Tiago 9 Hartman, Charlie 10
8 STJS-PV A 2:14.88
Eden. Owen 10 Montgomery, Luke 9
Phillips, Blake 9 Butler, Henry 10
Heat 2of2 Finals Startsat12:33 PM
1
2
3 CAA-MD B 2:20.64
Tom, Matthew 10 Kratz, Nicholas 10
Chung, Henry 9 Glass, Jack 9
4 SDS-PV A 2:17.99
Tohnson, Reid 9 Mattos, Nicholas 10
King, Ryan 9 Musser, Graham 9
5 MAS-MD A 2:18.23
Erbv. Colin 9 Baeschlin, Parker 10
Gjeldum, Brett 10 Groves, Rylan 10
6 SDS-PV B 2:27.36
Edmondson. Austin 9 Somov, Maxim 9
Salzer, Henry 9 Bello, Bruce 9
7
8

#104 Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

1 Askvig, Lukas 12 SDS-PV 2:56.01
2 Hiscock, Will 11 SDS-PV 2:52.38
3 Cocker, Emmett 12 YORK-PV 2:49.78
4 Kenyon, Harriso1 11 CAA-MD 2:48.99
5 Mobhr, Jonah 12 AAC-PV 2:49.34
6 Pardo, Benjamin 11 SDS-PV 2:49.82
7 Whang, Christop 12 YORK-PV 2:53.62
8 Mello, Kieran 11 BWST-PV 3:07.15
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Startsat 12:47 PM
1 Pineiro, Lucas 11 AAC-PV 2:43.81
2 Gilliland, Patrick 12 YORK-PV 2:40.49
3 Harris, Tyler 11 MAKO-PV 2:36.39
4 Chan, David 12 PM-PV 2:29.74
5 Campbell, Satya 12 LBA-MD 2:34.69
6 Nguyen,Landon 12 MAKO-PV 2:39.57
7 Carrado, Sam 12 PM-PV 2:42.04
8 Langsdale, Becke 11 YORK-PV 2:45.09
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Startsat12:50 PM
1 Li, Weiming 12 CAA-MD 2:43.39
2 Aleshevich, Olive 11 LBA-MD 2:39.85
3 Kelly, Joseph 12 YORK-PV 2:36.30
4 Xie, William 12 CAA-MD 2:27.70
5 Coleman, Will 11 AAC-PV 2:34.22
6 Klapmust, Cole 12 AAC-PV 2:38.88
7 Nielsen, Grant 12 YORK-PV 2:41.85
8 Meagher, Will 11 AAC-PV 2:44.37
Heat 5o0f5 Prelims Startsat12:53 PM
1 Martin, Wells 11 ASC-MD 2:42.97
2 Gonzalez, Vikas 11  AAC-PV 2:39.82
3 Permison, Tomm 11 LBA-MD 2:36.23
4 Wang, Charles 11 CAA-MD 2:26.46
5 Otten, Kellan 12 CAA-MD 2:33.54
6 Acchione, Joey 12 LBA-MD 2:36.98
7 Fernandez,Luka 12 CAA-MD 2:41.09
8 Mata, JP 12 YORK-PV 2:43.89

#106 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

PV]O

PV]O

PV]O

Meet Record: 2:10.29

Lane

Name

2006 Kendrick McDonald
2:20.99 ZONE
2:33.39 PVJO

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat12:40 PM

1

N AW N

Joyner, Ramon 12
Zein, Nicco 12
Fortes, Elijah 12

PM-PV NT
SDS-PV 3:13.09
PM-PV 3:17.06

Meet Record: 2:27.61

2019 Moses Wolf

2:40.19 ZONE
2:57.99 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Prelims Startsat12:56 PM
1 Musser, Graham 9 SDS-PV NT
2 Somov, Maxim 9 SDS-PV NT
3 Glass, Jack 9 CAA-MD NT
4 Bittenbender,Re 10 YORK-PV NT
5 King, Ryan 9 SDS-PV NT
6 Bello, Bruce 9 SDS-PV NT
7 Pineiro, Tiago 9 AAC-PV NT
8 Chen, Dylan 8 CAA-MD NT




Potomac Marlins

Heat 2 (#106 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)

1 Salzer, Henry 9 SDS-PV

2 Zenyuh, Nolan 10 PM-PV

3 Mattos, Nicholas 10  SDS-PV

4 Li, Harvey 10 CAA-MD
5 Eden, Owen 10 STJS-PV

6 Erby, Colin 9 MAS-MD
7 Kratz, Nicholas 10 CAA-MD
8 Hart, Ryder 10 BWST-PV

Heat 3 of4 Prelims Startsat01:04 PM

1 Acchione, Timmy 8 LBA-MD
2 Johnson, Reid 9 SDS-PV

3 Powell-Switaj, B¢ 10 PM-PV

4 Chawla, Vikas 10 YORK-PV
5 Vu, Grant 10 CAA-MD
6 Torres, Oliver 10 CAA-MD
7 Chung, Henry 9 CAA-MD
8 Klett, Daniel 10 YORK-PV

Heat 4 of4 Prelims Startsat01:08 PM

1 Culotta, Cooper 10 LBA-MD
2 Kessler-Gowell,] 10 PM-PV

3 Zohorsky, Jack 9 LBA-MD
4 Chen, Nathan 10 CAA-MD
5 Soukup, Aidan 10 YORK-PV
6 Lamb, Ryan 9 LBA-MD
7 Xu, Maverick 9 CAA-MD
8 Schneider, Trista 9 MAS-MD

#112 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

3:44.63
3:18.47
3:11.43
2:56.08
3:02.59
3:15.88
3:34.26

NT

3:37.27
3:18.37
3:06.72
2:54.42
2:59.07
3:15.60
3:24.51

NT

3:36.78
3:15.94
3:05.65
2:52.69
2:57.36
3:14.37
3:23.54
3:47.14

PV]O

PV]O

PV]O
PV]O

Meet Record: 52.06 2021 Caleb Camet
57.19 ZONE
1:02.39 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Prelims Startsat01:12 PM
1
2
3 Hom, Jackson 12 BWST-PV NT
4 Davis, Jonah 11 MAS-MD 1:24.47
5 Mussoline, Dylar 11 BWST-PV 1:27.90
6
7
8
Heat 2 of9 Prelims Startsat01:14 PM
1
2 Johnson, Griffin 12 PM-PV 1:18.73
3 Priimak, Daniel 12 MAS-MD 1:17.55
4 Dyer, William 11 LBA-MD 1:15.28
5 Dickey, Graham 12 AAC-PV 1:16.88
6 Sultan, Brock 12 BWST-PV 1:18.29
7 Mello, Kieran 11 BWST-PV 1:19.34
8
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3 0f9 Prelims Startsat01:15 PM

Oliver, Jack
Greene, Phillip
Musser, Wyatt
Smith, Axel
Parsons, Luke
Maier, Jack
Goldbloom, Zach
Phillips, Wesley

4 of 9 Prelims Startsat01:17 PM

Gallagher, James
Whritenour, Pax
Bussey, Joseph
Friend, Joshua
Penwell, Lawren
Dean, Boone
Chan, Jaxon
Nguyen, Paul
50f9 Prelims
Kownacki, Coope
Askvig, Lukas
DeCerbo, Jacksor
Ciarlo, Marco
Pardo, Benjamin
Mahadevan, Vilv:
Hanlon, Lucas
Mahar, Mike

6 0of 9 Prelims
Whang, Christop
Grayson, Cole
Kenyon, Harrisoi
Joyner, Ramon
Schmitt, Andrew
Mazen, Mizo
Fortes, Elijah
Kobilarov, Alex

7 of 9 Prelims
Mahoney, Ganno

Flores, Liam
Ledford, Miles
Harris, Tyler
Leis, Jack

Gori, Theo
Kimmel, Graysor
Corsini, Nathan
8 0f9 Prelims
Carrado, Sam

Li, Weiming
Vertriest, Xander
Kuang, Aaron
Clark, Logan
Chan, David
Stenberg, Charlie

Moten, Karon

11 LBA-MD
11 MAKO-PV
12 SDS-PV
12 AAC-PV
12 MAS-MD
11 MAKO-PV
11 MAS-MD
11 STJS-PV
12 PM-PV
12 MAKO-PV
11 SDS-PV
12 AAC-PV
11 MAKO-PV
12 MAKO-PV
11 MAKO-PV
11 PM-PV
Starts at 01:18 PM
11 MAKO-PV
12 SDS-PV
12 MAKO-PV
12 LBA-MD
11 SDS-PV
12 BWST-PV
12 PM-PV
12 PM-PV
Starts at 01:20 PM
12 YORK-PV
12 LBA-MD
11 CAA-MD
12 PM-PV
11 SDS-PV
11 AAC-PV
12 PM-PV
11 MAS-MD
Starts at 01:21 PM
11 LBA-MD
12 CAA-MD
11 AAC-PV
11 MAKO-PV
12 YORK-PV
12 YORK-PV
12 LBA-MD
12 ASC-MD
Starts at 01:22 PM
12 PM-PV
12 CAA-MD
11 SDS-PV
12 AAC-PV
12 STJS-PV
12 PM-PV
12 SDS-PV
12 AAC-PV

1:14.42
1:13.44
1:12.04
1:11.64
1:11.73
1:12.74
1:13.94
1:14.92

1:10.05
1:09.67
1:09.29
1:08.73
1:08.79
1:09.55
1:10.00
1:11.13

1:08.40
1:07.08
1:06.69
1:06.45
1:06.59
1:06.94
1:07.98
1:08.70

1:06.41
1:06.22
1:05.83
1:05.69
1:05.75
1:06.20
1:06.29
1:06.42

1:04.14
1:03.26
1:01.46

57.10

59.30
1:01.83
1:03.85
1:04.65

1:04.08
1:03.04
1:01.22

55.86

58.82
1:01.77
1:03.32
1:04.51

PV]O
ZONE
PV]O
PV]O

PVIO
ZONE
PVIO
PVIO

Heat

N v As W N

#114 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

90f9 Prelims
Gilliland, Patrick

Heron, Taran
Sorensen, Charle
Dyer, Matthew
Moy-Jacobs, Dud
Abbott, Timmy
Campbell, Satya
Cleary, Patrick

Starts at 01:24 PM

12 YORK-PV
11 PM-PV
12 CAA-MD
12 LBA-MD
12 MAKO-PV
12 AAC-PV
12 LBA-MD
12 MAKO-PV

1:03.98
1:02.80
1:00.64

53.19

58.71
1:01.63
1:03.29
1:04.45

PV]O
ZONE
PV]O
PV]O

Meet Record: 59.63 2019 Matthew Char
1:04.69 ZONE
1:11.99 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Prelims Startsat01:25PM
1
2
3 Schneider, Trista 9  MAS-MD NT
4 Evans, Jack 10 SDS-PV NT
5 Gjeldum, Brett 10 MAS-MD NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of8 Prelims Startsat01:27 PM
1 Baeschlin, Parke 10 MAS-MD 1:39.66
2 Alpert, Charlie 10 SDS-PV 1:33.50
3 Flook, Liam 9 MAKO-PV 1:30.99
4 Chung, Henry 9 CAA-MD 1:29.66
5 Salzer, Henry 9 SDS-PV 1:30.95
6 Dalai, Yug 9 SDS-PV 1:32.75
7 Hart, Ryder 10 BWST-PV 1:37.51
8
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims Startsat01:29 PM
1 Duffin, Jack 10 BWST-PV 1:28.22
2 Acchione, Timmy 8 LBA-MD 1:26.82
3 McGrorey, Jack 10 PM-PV 1:25.09
4 Culotta, Cooper 10 LBA-MD 1:23.92
5 Montgomery,Lul 9  STJS-PV 1:24.72
6 Somov, Maxim 9 SDS-PV 1:26.00
7 Bello, Bruce 9 SDS-PV 1:27.51
8 Blackford, Zacha 10 MAS-MD 1:29.62
Heat 4 of8 Prelims Startsat01:31 PM
1 Eden, Owen 10 STJS-PV 1:23.63
2 Edmondson,Aus 9  SDS-PV 1:21.97
3 Vazquez, Mateo 9 TANK-PV 1:21.16
4 Mattos, Nicholas 10  SDS-PV 1:20.48
5 Lamb, Ryan 9 LBA-MD 1:20.72
6 Sherry, Bennett 9 PM-PV 1:21.71
7 Kratz, Nicholas 10 CAA-MD 1:22.97
8 Schanamann,Sar 10 LBA-MD 1:23.88




Potomac Marlins
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5 (#114 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Xu, Maverick 9 CAA-MD 1:19.79
Devlin, Jack 9 MAKO-PV 1:18.36

Saulo, Jack 10 LBA-MD 1:18.26

King, Ryan 9 SDS-PV 1:17.81
Torres, Oliver 10 CAA-MD 1:17.89
Phillips, Blake 9 STJS-PV 1:18.30
Johnson, Reid 9 SDS-PV 1:19.69

Glass, Jack 9 CAA-MD 1:19.99

6 of 8 Prelims Starts at 01:34 PM

Campbell, Georgg 10 LBA-MD 1:16.52

Vu, Grant 10 CAA-MD 1:14.45
Owens, Harrison 10 YORK-PV 1:11.34 PVJO
Major, Teddy 10 YORK-PV 1:06.97 PV]JO
Hupp, Connor 10 LBA-MD 1:09.73 PVJO
Majiros, Chanler 10 MAKO-PV 1:12.85
Musser, Graham 9 SDS-PV 1:15.85

Moh, Evan 10 MAKO-PV 1:17.20

7 of 8 Prelims Starts at 01:35 PM

Chen, Dylan 8 CAA-MD 1:16.39
Cameron, Asher 10 AAC-PV 1:13.89
Mancari, Ezra 9 PM-PV 1:10.78 PV]JO
Klett, Daniel 10 YORK-PV 1:06.47 PV]O
Groves, Rylan 10 MAS-MD 1:08.13 PV]JO
Butler, Henry 10 STJS-PV 1:12.36
Zenyuh, Nolan 10 PM-PV 1:15.65
Jimenez, Yan 9 ASC-MD 1:16.87

80f 8 Prelims Startsat01:37 PM

Zohorsky, Jack 9 LBA-MD 1:16.28
Lindroos, Ciaran 10 YORK-PV 1:13.60
MacKay, Bryce 10 YORK-PV 1:10.21 PVJO
Hartman, Charlie 10 AAC-PV 1:02.39 ZONE
Chen, Nathan 10 CAA-MD 1:07.24 PV]JO
Maier, Will 9 MAKO-PV 1:11.65 PV]JO
Dickey, Evan 10 AAC-PV 1:15.09

Wahl, Liam 10 MAKO-PV 1:16.70

#120 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 30.62 2006 Kendrick McDonald
34.49 ZONE
37.59 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f6 Prelims Startsat01:38 PM
1 Nguyen, Paul 11 PM-PV 50.80
2 Phillips, Wesley 11  STJS-PV 44.85
3 Oliver, Jack 11 LBA-MD 44.16
4 Kent, Ben 11 STJS-PV 43.19
5 Priimak, Daniel 12 MAS-MD 43.49
6 Headd, Gus 11 SDS-PV 44.77
7 Mussoline, Dylar 11 BWST-PV 45.02
8 Davis, Jonah 11 MAS-MD 53.26
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2 of 6 Prelims Startsat 01:40 PM

Mohr, Jonah
Corsini, Nathan
Whritenour, Pax
Mahadevan, Vilv:
Pineiro, Lucas
Mazen, Mizo
Fortune, Sam
Hom, Jackson

3 0of 6 Prelims
Goldbloom, Zach

Gonzalez, Vikas
Mahar, Mike
Penwell, William
Mahoney, Ganno
Penwell, Lawren
Kownacki, Coope
Maier, Jack

4 of 6 Prelims
Moten, Karon

Langsdale, Becke
Hambey, Max
Zein, Nicco
Whang, Christop
Coleman, Will
Shackelford, Cha
Musser, Wyatt
50f6 Prelims
Johnson, Griffin
Martin, Wells
DeCerbo, Jacksor
Nguyen, Landon
Heron, Taran

Li, Weiming
Aleshevich, Olive
Hanlon, Lucas

6 of 6 Prelims
Greene, Phillip

Cocker, Emmett
Otten, Kellan
Wang, Charles
Cornell, Andrew
Chan, Jaxon
Sayasithsena, Vir

Klapmust, Cole

12 AAC-PV
12 ASC-MD
12 MAKO-PV
12 BWST-PV
11 AAC-PV
11 AAC-PV
12 MAKO-PV
12 BWST-PV
Starts at 01:41 PM
11 MAS-MD
11 AAC-PV
12 PM-PV
11 MAKO-PV
11 LBA-MD
11 MAKO-PV
11 MAKO-PV
11 MAKO-PV
Starts at 01:42 PM
12 AAC-PV
11 YORK-PV
12 PM-PV
12 SDS-PV
12 YORK-PV
11 AAC-PV
11 PM-PV
12 SDS-PV
Starts at 01:43 PM
12 PM-PV
11 ASC-MD
12 MAKO-PV
12 MAKO-PV
11 PM-PV
12 CAA-MD
11 LBA-MD
12 PM-PV
Starts at 01:43 PM
11 MAKO-PV
12 YORK-PV
12 CAA-MD
11 CAA-MD
12 PM-PV
11 MAKO-PV
12 MAKO-PV
12 AAC-PV

42.63
42.44
42.25
41.95
42.15
42.34
42.59
43.02

41.55
40.82
40.61
40.56
40.56
40.74
41.50
41.56

39.77
3851
37.76
35.68
37.23
37.93
38.84
40.35

39.45
3833
37.74
34.60
36.95
37.85
38.80
39.81

39.29
38.09
37.30
34.38
36.76
37.83
38.59
39.80

PV]O
PV]O

PV]O
PV]O

PV]O
ZONE
PV]O

#122 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 34.27 2019 Moses Wolf
39.49 ZONE
43.59 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat 01:44 PM
1
2 Chen, Dylan 8 CAA-MD NT
3 Schneider, Trista 9 MAS-MD 1:00.99
4 Salzer, Henry 9 SDS-PV 57.46
5 Blackford, Zacha 10 MAS-MD 59.34
6 Gjeldum, Brett 10 MAS-MD NT
7
8
Heat 2of5 Prelims Startsat 01:46 PM
1 Duffin, Jack 10 BWST-PV 52.55
2 Hart, Ryder 10 BWST-PV 51.33
3 Phillips, Blake 9 STJS-PV 50.03
4 Dickey, Evan 10 AAC-PV 48.48
5 Baeschlin, Parke 10 MAS-MD 49.81
6 Chung, Henry 9 CAA-MD 50.85
7 Tom, Matthew 10 CAA-MD 52.31
8 Dalai, Yug 9 SDS-PV 55.77
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Starts at 01:47 PM
1 Devlin, Jack 9  MAKO-PV 47.09
2 Vazquez, Mateo 9  TANK-PV 45.04
3 Somov, Maxim 9 SDS-PV 43.34 PV]O
4 Moh, Evan 10 MAKO-PV 39.36 ZONE
5 Butler, Henry 10 STJS-PV 42.13 PV]O
6 Bittenbender, Re 10 YORK-PV 44.10
7 Maier, Will 9 MAKO-PV 46.77
8 Cameron, Asher 10 AAC-PV 47.88
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Starts at 01:48 PM
1 McGrorey, Jack 10 PM-PV 46.97
2 Majiros, Chanler 10 MAKO-PV 44.36
3 Musser, Graham 9 SDS-PV 43.21 PV]O
4 Aldonas, Jancsi 10 AAC-PV 39.27 ZONE
5 Klett, Daniel 10 YORK-PV 39.75 PV]O
6 Edmondson,Aus 9  SDS-PV 43.99
7 MacKay, Bryce 10 YORK-PV 45.57
8 Wahl, Liam 10 MAKO-PV 47.37
Heat 5o0f5 Prelims Startsat01:49 PM
1 Powell-Switaj, B¢ 10 PM-PV 46.81
2 Owens, Harrison 10 YORK-PV 44.29
3 Lindroos, Ciaran 10 YORK-PV 42.95 PV]JO
4 Li, Harvey 10 CAA-MD 39.05 ZONE
5 Chen, Nathan 10 CAA-MD 39.57 PV]JO
6 Pineiro, Tiago 9 AAC-PV 43.84
7 Sherry, Bennett 9 PM-PV 45.28
8 King, Ryan 9 SDS-PV 47.19




Potomac Marlins

#128 Boys 11-12 200

Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 2:06.52

2021 Caleb Camet
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Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Startsat02:16 PM

Heat 2 of3 Prelims Startsat 02:25 PM

1 Blackford, Zacha 10 MAS-MD NT

2 Saulo, Jack 10 LBA-MD 1:40.22

3 Major, Teddy 10 YORK-PV 1:28.38 PV]JO
4 Soukup, Aidan 10 YORK-PV 1:19.18 PV]JO
5 Hupp, Connor 10 LBA-MD 1:23.92 PV]JO
6 Erby, Colin 9 MAS-MD 1:33.03

7 Alpert, Charlie 10 SDS-PV 1:58.73

8

Heat 3 of 3 Prelims Startsat 02:27 PM

1 Gjeldum, Brett 10 MAS-MD NT

2 Kessler-Gowell,] 10 PM-PV 1:35.69

3 Mancari, Ezra 9 PM-PV 1:27.39 PV]JO
4 Hartman, Charlie 10 AAC-PV 1:11.60 ZONE
5 Chawla, Vikas 10 YORK-PV 1:23.44 PV]O
6 Tom, Matthew 10 CAA-MD 1:30.08 PV]JO
7 Flook, Liam 9 MAKO-PV 1:40.99

8

#138 Boys 11-12 400 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 4:17.29 2006 Machine Aquatics

2:21.99 ZONE
2:32.69 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims Startsat01:50 PM
1
2
3 Dean, Boone 12 MAKO-PV NT
4 Langsdale, Becke 11 YORK-PV NT
5 Hiscock, Will 11 SDS-PV NT
6
7
8
Heat 2of4 Prelims Startsat01:54 PM
1 Cocker, Emmett 12 YORK-PV NT
2 Smith, Axel 12 AAC-PV 2:49.46
3 Grayson, Cole 12 LBA-MD 2:36.82
4 Sorensen, Charle 12 CAA-MD 2:24.25 PV]O
5 Gibbs, Gerard 12 MAKO-PV 2:33.47
6 Hambey, Max 12 PM-PV 2:38.50
7 Friend, Joshua 12 AAC-PV 2:54.73
8
Heat 3 of4 Prelims Startsat01:57 PM
1 Dickey, Graham 12 AAC-PV 3:08.73
2 Meagher, Will 11  AAC-PV 2:39.63
3 Cornell, Andrew 12 PM-PV 2:35.58
4 Moy-Jacobs,Dud 12 MAKO-PV 2:20.99 ZONE
5 Gori, Theo 12 YORK-PV 2:30.23 PV]O
6 Clark, Logan 12 STJS-PV 2:38.48
7 Sultan, Brock 12 BWST-PV 2:52.79
8
Heat 4 of4 Prelims Startsat02:01 PM
1 Kobilarov, Alex 11 MAS-MD 3:01.57
2 Fernandez, Luka 12 CAA-MD 2:38.64
3 Nielsen, Grant 12 YORK-PV 2:34.27
4 Dyer, Matthew 12 LBA-MD 2:12.62 ZONE
5 Xie, William 12 CAA-MD 2:30.12 PVIO
6 Schmitt, Andrew 11 SDS-PV 2:38.07
7 Bussey, Joseph 11 SDS-PV 2:49.57
8 Headd, Gus 11 SDS-PV NT
#134 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Meet Record: 57.53 2013 Brendan Burns
1:04.19 ZONE
1:12.29 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat02:14 PM
1
2 Hom, Jackson 12 BWST-PV NT
3 Mussoline, Dylar 11 BWST-PV NT
4 Vertriest, Xander 11 SDS-PV NT
5 Askvig, Lukas 12 SDS-PV NT
6 Stenberg, Charlie 12 SDS-PV NT
7 Sultan, Brock 12 BWST-PV NT
8

1 Penwell, William 11 MAKO-PV NT
2 Kent, Ben 11 STJS-PV 1:44.55
3 Headd, Gus 11 SDS-PV 1:33.67
4 Whritenour, Pax 12 MAKO-PV 1:28.72
5 Gallagher, James 12 PM-PV 1:31.99
6 Dyer, William 11 LBA-MD 1:37.50
7 Shackelford,Cha 11 PM-PV NT
8 Pardo, Benjamin 11 SDS-PV NT
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Startsat02:18 PM
1 Gibbs, Gerard 12 MAKO-PV 1:22.13
2 Acchione, Joey 12 LBA-MD 1:16.35
3 Mahoney, Ganno 11 LBA-MD 1:11.38 PVJO
4 Flores, Liam 12 CAA-MD 1:06.88 PV]JO
5 Klapmust, Cole 12 AAC-PV 1:08.93 PVJO
6 Ciarlo, Marco 12 LBA-MD 1:14.67
7 Carrado, Sam 12 PM-PV 1:19.05
8 Priimak, Daniel 12 MAS-MD 1:28.29
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Startsat02:20 PM
1 Fortune, Sam 12 MAKO-PV 1:21.28
2 Ledford, Miles 11 AAC-PV 1:16.06
3 Kelly, Joseph 12 YORK-PV 1:10.85 PV]JO
4 Abbott, Timmy 12 AAC-PV 1:03.35 ZONE
5 Xie, William 12 CAA-MD 1:07.53 PVJO
6 Cleary, Patrick 12 MAKO-PV 1:12.45
7 Pineiro, Lucas 11 AAC-PV 1:18.17
8 Corsini, Nathan 12 ASC-MD 1:25.11
Heat 5o0f5 Prelims Startsat02:22 PM
1 Mahar, Mike 12 PM-PV 1:21.24
2 Mazen, Mizo 11  AAC-PV 1:15.29
3 Permison, Tomm 11 LBA-MD 1:10.08 PV]JO
4 Kuang, Aaron 12  AAC-PV 1:00.55 ZONE
5 Leis, Jack 12 YORK-PV 1:07.08 PV]O
6 Coleman, Will 11 AAC-PV 1:12.05 PV]O
7 Mata, JP 12 YORK-PV 1:17.25
8 Mello, Kieran 11 BWST-PV 1:22.16
#136 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Meet Record: 1:07.99 2009 Angelo Russo
1:15.19 ZONE
1:30.99 PVJO
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Prelims Startsat02:23 PM
1 Mattos, Nicholas 10 SDS-PV NT
2 Bello, Bruce 9 SDS-PV 1:40.66
3 Schanamann,Sar 10 LBA-MD 1:29.05 PV]JO
4 Groves, Rylan 10 MAS-MD 1:21.00 PVJO
5 Vu, Grant 10 CAA-MD 1:26.27 PV]JO
6 Campbell, Georgg 10 LBA-MD 1:33.04
7 Bittenbender, Re 10 YORK-PV NT
8

4:40.99 PVJO
Team Seed Time
1 MAKO-PV 4:24.38 PV]O
2 AAC-PV 4:30.26 PV]O
Kuane. Aaron 12 Coleman, Will 11
Abbott, Timmy 12 Ledford, Miles 11
3 CAA-MD 4:32.95 PV]JO

10

11

12

13

14

Xie, William 12
Flores, Liam 12
LBA-MD

Campbell, Satva 12
Permison, Tommy 11
YORK-PV

Kellv. Toseph 12
Leis, Jack 12
MAKO-PV

PM-PV

Hambev. Max 12
Carrado, Sam 12
CAA-MD

Fernandez, Lukas 12
Kenyon, Harrison 11
AAC-PV

Gonzalez. Vikas 11
Klapmust, Cole 12
YORK-PV

Nielsen, Grant 12
Mata, JP 12
SDS-PV

Schmitt, Andrew 11

Hiscock, Will 11
PM-PV

Cornell. Andrew 12

Mahar, Mike 12
STJS-PV

Kent. Ben 11

Clark, Logan 12
SDS-PV

Stenberg, Charlie 12
Headd, Gus 11

Wang, Charles 11
Sorensen, Charles 12
4:37.58 PV]O

Aleshevich, Oliver 11
Dyer, Matthew 12
4:41.91

Whang, Christopher 12
Gori, Theo 12
4:46.57

4:52.42

Heron, Taran 11
Chan, David 12
4:54.26

Li, Weiming 12
Otten, Kellan 12
4:55.93

Moten, Karon 12
Mazen, Mizo 11
4:56.67

Langsdale, Beckett 11
Gilliland, Patrick 12
5:00.96

Zein, Nicco 12
Vertriest, Xander 11
5:04.33
Gallagher, James 12
Joyner, Ramon 12
5:27.40
Schneider, Teague 11
Phillips, Wesley 11
5:31.77
Musser, Wyatt 12
Pardo, Benjamin 11




